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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU
PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULTS

Regular
Programme & Subject: B.Voc. Retail Management and IT Semester: | Total Credits: 30 Month and Year: April 2021
\ S| Course-1 | Course-2 | Course-3 | Course-4 | Course-5 | Course-6 SGPA
N ) USN* Name of the Student &
o RM101 RM102 RM103 RM104 RM105 RM106 Result
7.16
L 1 20BVRIO1 | SRINIVASULU GARJA B+ C B+ C B+ B
[ PASS
| 7.50
; 5 'l 20BVRIO2 | MOSALI AISHWARYA B+ B B+ C B+ B+
‘ PASS
[ ; | 20BVRIO4 | ALOK KUMAR B+ C F D ** *ox -
4 20BVRIO5 | KARAM LOKESH DORA C C C F C B R
FAIL
8.16
5 20BVRIO6 | L DAKSHAINI A B+ B+ B+ B A
PASS
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. 566 |
s | 20BVRIO7 | SAIFUDHEEN LK D C D B C
PASS
8.16
;| 20BVRIO8 | SHAIK RESHMA BEGAM A A B B+ A
PASS
8.33
¢ | 20BVRIO9 | SWARGAM NAVEEEN KUMAR A B+ B+ B+ A+
| PASS
: 7.50
o | 20BVRII0 | DUGGIRALA NIKHIL B+ B+ B B+ B+
| PASS
1 7.00
10 | 20BVRII2 | ANKIT KUMAR B C C B+ B+
PASS |
N : 650 |
|1 20BVRII3 | AMAN KUMAR SINGH B C D B B |
| PASS
| J [
| | | MUSALI MADHUSUDHAN |
|, |20BVRII4 C F F C D ke
| | ,‘REDDY FAIL
f | ‘
| |
13 | 20BVRI15S | M KIRAN NAICK C D C C C 5.66 |
PASS
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20BVRI16 | TUMMALA. VISHNU SAI

NANDAN

6.83
PASS

Course Code

RM101
RM102
RM103
RM104
RM105
RM106

Course Title

Fundamentals of Computer Skills
Effective Communications Skills
Introduction to Marketing

Principles and Practices of Management
Fundamentals of Retail Management
Business Environment

USN*: University Student Number
**; Withheld due to Covid-19

Coordinator of Examinations

Date: L., o7 /’2074

Credits

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

«?W

Dean In-charge
Date:

g?)‘l”)
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